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POL. TRIPETETOLO

APUZZO GIOVANNI
BIANCOLINI NICCOLO'
CESARI SIMONE
CIOLINI ESTEBAN
NOVANI MATTEO
PINAI ALBERTO
PRATO ALESSANDRO
VENOMI FLAVIO
VIVIANI LORENZO

SOLME - OLMO

GIALLI MATTEO

BUDA SIMONE
CHIARUCCI ANDREA
UNFER LORENZO
FRATICELLI LUCA
RUFFIN RICCARDO
SERAFINI FLAVIO
VECCHIUTTI FRANCESCO
DOVESI MANUEL

A.S.D. U.C. PISTOIESE TEAM

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

107
108
109
110
111
112
113

137
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BROGI ANDREA

STELLA ALEX

SBRANA THOMAS
GIANNELLI ALESSIO

POLI TOMMASO

AMADIO LUCA

PEPI MATTEO

STRACHAN S. GACHOWSKY
AUKLAND OLIVER

GRAGNANO

SPORTING CLUB
CREATINI MATTEO
SENESI TOMMASO
ANGIOLINI BERNARDO
NINCI ALESSIO
BOSCHI LORENZO
ROSSI FRANCESCO GIAIRO
SLANZI LORENZO

GS BORGONUOVO

MORONI LEONARDO
NANNINI ALESSANDRO

DI GIROLAMO MICHAEL
DAMIANO MATTEO
ROMOLI GIOVANNI

URI ARENSTEIN YONATAN

WORK SERVICE GROUP

VITALCARE VEGA

MASTROMARCO SENSI
FC NIBALI
GALLETTI MARCUS
FRIUS ALESSIO
FRIGGI VITTORIO
SIMEONI SIMONE
FANELLI SEBASTIANO
MAGLI LORENZO
DI PRIMA CHRISTIAN
CHINAPPI DANIELE
BERTOLLI SAMUEL

10
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ARAN CUCINE VEJUS

46
47
48
49
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PARRAVANO FRANCESCO
PIRRO FEDERICO

DE LAURENTIIS GIUSEPPE
CEROLI UMBERTO

LOLLI MARCO

FERRANTI FEDERICO
MENGHINI FRANCESCO
CICCONE ANDREA

DI COCCO ERRICO

VPM MORETTI SCS

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

ZANETTI ALESS. ROMEO
COSTANTINI LORIS

DI MARCO LORENZO
FIORENTINI FILIPPO
PAVIA VALERIO

SCURTI DAVIDE

VICINI GIANMARCO
SZYMACHA K. KACPER

TRENTINO CYCLING
TEAM U23

BERETTA TOMMASO
LONARDI FRANCESCO
SALVADEO ALESSIO LUCA
PUZZO EDOARDO
RABENSTEINER DANIEL
PEZZANI MARCO
SERAFINI FILIPPO
CHEMELLI ERIC

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

PRO.GI.T. CYCLING TEAM

143
144
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146
147
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CROCESI EDOARDO
DE GIORGI DAVIDE
DAVOLI BRUNO
DAVOLI KEVIN
TERZINI SIMONE
SHEVCHENKO DANIIL

FUTURA TEAM

159 FARSETTI TOMMASO
160 BAMBAGIONI TOMMASO
161 GIOIA JACOPO

RACE MOUNTAIN -GM
SPORT FOLCARELLI

168 VARI SIMONE
(>
-
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163
164

MERCATALI VALENTINO
STANCO CIRO
UGOLINI MARCO

TRINX FACTORY TEAM

169

ZANOLINI ALAN

"R IFPETE"TY M

MONTANINO FI DOMENICA 21/04/2024
Cat. Elite + Under 23 CI. 1.19

S59°G.P. MIONTANINO

HOPPLA'-PETROLI FIRENZE-
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DON CAMILLO
SALOMONE GABRIO
BARONI ALESSANDR. LUCIANO
REGNANTI MATTEO
BUTTERONI GREGORIO
DELLA LUNGA FRANCESCO
LORELLO RICCARDO
MANENTI MARCO
SANTAMARIA RICCARDO
MAGNANI SIMONE

ONEC TEAM

COLNAGHI ANDREA
COSENTINO RAFFAELE
GUGLIELMI RICCARDO
AMATI GABRIELE

DI SILVESTRO JACOPO
RULLI EDOARDO

TELA RAFFAELE
BORGHI MATTEO
BENASSATI ENRICO

ASD VELO CLUB AVEZZANO

90
91
92
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BIKE LINEAOR
PITTONI ALESSANDRO
SORGI LORENZO
TASSI ANDREA
CARILE ANTONIO
CASTIGLIONE LORENZO
TESTSOV YEVHENII
PERLOVSKYI OLEKSANDR
SOLONNIKOV BOHDAN

TEAM GAIAPLAST BIBANESE

122
123
124
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128
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149
150
151
152
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165
166

170

BCC VALDARNO FIORENTINO

GRUPPO BCC ICCREA

CALLEGARO NICOLO!
SARI SEBASTIANO
BARRIVIERA DIEGO
SARI VALENTINO
GRANDO RICCARDO ARTES
PESSOTTO ALESSANDRO
VETTORATA NICOLA
CATTAI ANDREA
GS MALTINTI LAMP.
BANCA CAMBIANO
DI FELICE FRANCESCO
NICCOLI MATTEO
VIGNINI FRANCESCO
CRISTALLI ALESSIO
ROGORA KIYA

U.C. SEANESE
JOLLY ESTINTORI
GAVILLI GADDO
NESI FEDERICO

ZHIRAF PAGLIACCIA

FERRI TOMMASO

ORE 13,00

MOTO INFO Manzi/Germelli ch.33

ISCRITTI 170

VELO CLUB S.C. EMPOLI

28
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ASD G.C. SISSIO TEAM

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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CINCINELLI MATTIA
PELLEGRINI ELIA

COOS EDOARDO

CASINI DAVIDE

DI VITA FEDERICO
BENEDETTI MATTIA
FORTINI ALESSIO
VIGNOZZI FRANCESCO
GRIPPI GIULIANO MARCO

BONORA ALESSIO
BREGOLI RICCARDO
CRESCIOLI GIOSUE'
VENERI RAFFAELE
CALOVI MATTEO
FERRATO ANDREA
GAZZOLA GIOVANNI
MAROCCHI TOMMASO
DE TOTTO ANDREA

CALZ.M.GRANARO AT

98
99
100
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COCCI ALESSANDRO
MAREZZ| NATAN

SARASINI FRANCESCO
GAMBUTI MATTEO
NOCERINO CIRO

EUSEPI DAVIDE
MONTANUCCI FRANCESCO
105 TESTARDI FEDERICO

106 CHIODI MATTIA

CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI

GEO&TEX TRENTINO
SANDRI EDOARDO
MINALI MICHAEL
CORROCHER MATTIA
CHESINI RICCARDO
FERRONI LORENZO
VARDANEGA LEONARDO
MARCHIORI MIRKO

130
131
132
133
134
135
136

A.R. MONEX PRO
CYCLING TEAM
TORRES RAMIREZ C. HANS
HERMANDEZ C. EDUARDO
ALCOCER CASTILLO MARIA
GONZALEZ A. E. EMANUEL
VELARDE O. ALEJANDRO

154
155
156
157
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CYCLING CAFE' RACING
TEAM

PARTENZA

167

DI LUIGI EDOARDO

Pzza N. Sauro, 25r - 50123 Firenze
Tel. 055 280695
www.lacarraiagroup.eu
e-mail: lacarraial @yahoo.it



